21 NCAC 42F
21 NCAC 42F
21 NCAC 42F
21 NCAC 42F
21 NCAC 42F
21 NCAC 42F
21 NCAC 42F
21 NCAC 42F

History Note:

.0301
.0302
.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0308

SECTION .0300 - RULEMAKING HEARINGS

REQUEST TO PARTICIPATE

CONTENTS OF REQUEST: GENERAL TIME LIMITATIONS
RECEIPT OF REQUEST: SPECIFIC TIME LIMITS
WRITTEN SUBMISSIONS

PRESIDING OFFICER: POWERS AND DUTIES
STATEMENT OF REASONS FOR DECISION

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

EMERGENCY RULES

Authority G.S. 90-117.5; 90-121.1(a); 150A-12(a),(d),(e); 150A-13;
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. May 30, 1978;

Repealed Eff. September 30, 1981.



