SECTION .0300 - RULEMAKING HEARINGS

21 NCAC 42F .0301	REQUEST TO PARTICIPATE
21 NCAC 42F .0302	CONTENTS OF REQUEST: GENERAL TIME LIMITATIONS
21 NCAC 42F .0303	RECEIPT OF REQUEST: SPECIFIC TIME LIMITS
21 NCAC 42F .0304	WRITTEN SUBMISSIONS
21 NCAC 42F .0305	PRESIDING OFFICER: POWERS AND DUTIES
21 NCAC 42F .0306	STATEMENT OF REASONS FOR DECISION
21 NCAC 42F .0307	RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
21 NCAC 42F .0308	EMERGENCY RULES

History Note: Authority G.S. 90-117.5; 90-121.1(a); 150A-12(a),(d),(e); 150A-13;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. May 30, 1978; Repealed Eff. September 30, 1981.